

## APPOINTMENT FOR THE APPLE VALLEY BOARD OF **CANVASSERS**

111 E Tabernacle St, St George, UT 84770 Tuesday, September 19, 2023 at 8:30 AM

## **MINUTES**

Mayor | Frank Lindhardt |

Council Members | Barratt Nielson | Kevin Sair | Robin Whitmore | Jarry Zaharias |

Appointment for the Apple Valley Board Of Canvassers at the Washington day

County Office at 111 E Tabernacle St, September 19, 2023 at 8:30 a.m.	St George, UT 84770 on Tues
PRESENT Council Member Jarry Zaharias Council Member Robin Whitmore Council Member Kevin Sair	
Date Approved:	
Approved BY:	Attest BY:
Marray I Frank C Lindle and	Tayun Clark/Dagardan Llanna Vizaarda

Mayor | Frank G. Lindhardt

Town Clerk/Recorder | Jenna Vizcardo